RB THU 1.30PM OPEN - APRIL MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

106
113
107
110
103
119
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JAKE ANDREW / CRAIG TABERNER
RICHARD PHILLIPS / TIM MOUNTJOY

NEIL PERRY / JOHN MOTTRAM

CAROL MCMURRAY / JOAN POLIVNICK
NICKOLAS CHILOV / RICHARD DEVERIDGE
THELMA SHER / MARLENE EPSTEIN

Printed on 1 May 2023 at 6:26 PM

Sess. 1

50.96
54.49
59.94
57.05
47.76

Sess. 2

58.89
53.85
50.72
56.01
44.95
46.15

Sess. 3

55.65
59.23
49.70

43.45

Sess. 4

56.49

45.19
38.94
42.55
44.23

Total

57.01
55.85
53.45
50.67
45.09
44.61

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

0.49
0.34
0.25
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